
Page 1 - Version 3  30/06/2025

Previous Semester

P
45

6

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P595
(1400)

P595
(1400)

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P
88

5

P
96

0

P
96

0

P
10

54

P
10

54
P

10
54

P
10

54

P
10

54

P
10

54
P

10
54

P
10

54

P1073
(1665 724)

20 sources20 sources

P1073
(1665 724)

20 sources20 sources

P
11

01

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P
11

65

P
11

65

P1183
(2368)

FRB20220529FRB20220529

P1219(Liu)
(1666)

PSR J1852+0032PSR J1852+0032

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0738-4042J0738-4042

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0738-4042J0738-4042

P1321
(1420)

J1456-6843J1456-6843

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1456-6843J1456-6843

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1456-6843J1456-6843

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1456-6843J1456-6843

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1456-6843J1456-6843

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1456-6843J1456-6843

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0738-4042J0738-4042

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0738-4042J0738-4042

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1327-6222J1327-6222

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1327-6222J1327-6222

P
13

25

P1327(Zhao)
(2368)

P
13

28

P
13

28

P1330
(2368)

NGC6316NGC6316

P
13

38
P

13
38

P
13

38

P
13

45

P
13

45

P
13

45

P
13

45
P

13
45

P
13

56

P
13

56

P
13

56

P1357
(2368)

SRC 1SRC 1

P1357
(2368)

SRC 2SRC 2

P1357
(2368)

SRC 3SRC 3

P1357
(2368)

SRC 4SRC 4

P1357
(2368)

SRC 5SRC 5

P1359
(2368.0)

GP-1GP-1

P1359(Sun)
(2368.0)

GP-1GP-1

P1359(Sun)
(2368.0)

GP-1GP-1

P
13

59

P1359(Sun)
(2368.0)

GP-2GP-2

P
13

63

P
13

63

P1364
(704,4032)

P1364
(704,4032)

P1364
(704,4032)

P
13

65

P
13

65
P

13
65

P
13

65

P
13

65

BL
(1400)

new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)new discoveries

BL

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

UWL
CRYOPAF

Mon 31 Mar
90  

Tue 1  Apr
91  

Wed 2  Apr
92  

Thu 3  Apr
93  

Fri 4  Apr
94  

Sat 5  Apr
95  

Sun 6  Apr
96  

Mon 7  Apr
97  

Tue 8  Apr
98  

Wed 9  Apr
99  

Thu 10 Apr
100 

Fri 11 Apr
101 

Sat 12 Apr
102 

Sun 13 Apr
103 

Schedule:- 31 Mar - 13 Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 2 - Version 3  30/06/2025

PX500(Li)
(1400)

new discoveriesnew discoveries

PX500(Li)
(1400)

new discoveriesnew discoveries

P455
(2000)

P456(Zic)
(2368)

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P574(Lower)
(2368)

270 pulsars270 pulsars

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P
88

5

P
88

5

P
10

32
P

10
32

P
10

32

P
10

32

P1041
(2368)

Omega CenOmega Cen
P

10
54

P1054(Burgay)
(2350)

combinedcombined

P1054
(2350)

combinedcombined

P1073
(1665 724)

20 sources20 sources

P1073
(1665 724)

20 sources20 sources

P
11

01

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1183
(2368)

P1321
(1420)

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1605-5257J1605-5257

P1327
(2368)

P
13

38
P

13
38

P
13

45

P
13

56

P
13

56

P
13

56

P
13

59

P1359(Sun)
(2368.0)

GP-2GP-2

P1359(Sun)
(2368.0)

GP-2GP-2

P1361
(2368)

P
13

63

P
13

63

P
13

65
P

13
65

BL
(1400)

new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)new discoveries

BL
(1400)

new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)new discoveries

BL
(1400)

new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)new discoveries

BL
(1400)

BL
(1400)

new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)new discoveries

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

UWL
CRYOPAF

Mon 14 Apr
104 

Tue 15 Apr
105 

Wed 16 Apr
106 

Thu 17 Apr
107 

Fri 18 Apr
108 

Sat 19 Apr
109 

Sun 20 Apr
110 

Mon 21 Apr
111 

Tue 22 Apr
112 

Wed 23 Apr
113 

Thu 24 Apr
114 

Fri 25 Apr
115 

Sat 26 Apr
116 

Sun 27 Apr
117 

Schedule:- 14 Apr - 27 Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 3 - Version 3  30/06/2025

PX500(Li)
(1400)

new discoveriesnew discoveries

PX500(Li)
(1400)

new discoveriesnew discoveries

P455
(2000)

P574(Lower)
(2368)

270 pulsars270 pulsars

P574(Lower)
(2368)

100 pulsars100 pulsars

P574(Lower)
(2368)

100 pulsars100 pulsars

P595
(1400)

P595
(1400)

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P
88

5

P
96

0

P
96

0

P
10

41

P1041
(2368)

Omega CenOmega Cen

P1054(Burgay)
(2350)

combinedcombined

P1054
(2350)

combinedcombined

P1073
(1665 724)

20 sources20 sources

P1073
(1665 724)

20 sources20 sources

P
11

01

P
11

01

P
11

01

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P
11

65
P

11
65

P1183
(2368)

FRB20220529FRB20220529

P1219(Liu)
(1666)

PSR J1852+0032PSR J1852+0032

P1219(Liu)
(1666)

PSR J1852+0032PSR J1852+0032

P1219(Liu)
(1666)

PSR J1852+0032PSR J1852+0032

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0738-4042J0738-4042

P1321
(1420)

J0738-4042J0738-4042

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0742-2822J0742-2822

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0742-2822J0742-2822

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0742-2822J0742-2822

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0908-4913J0908-4913

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0908-4913J0908-4913

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1056-6258J1056-6258

P
13

21

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1056-6258J1056-6258

P1321
(1420)

P1321
(1420)

P1321
(1420)

J1243-6423J1243-6423

P
13

21

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1243-6423J1243-6423

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1243-6423J1243-6423

P1321
(1420)

J1243-6423J1243-6423

P1327(Zhao)
(2368)

PSR J0901-4046PSR J0901-4046

P1327
(2368) P

13
28

P
13

28

P1330
(2368)

NGC6316NGC6316

P
13

38

P
13

38
P

13
38

P
13

38

P
13

56

P
13

56

P
13

56

P
13

56

P
13

56

P1359(Sun)
(2368.0)

GP-2GP-2

P
13

61

P
13

61

P1362
(2368)

PSR J1757-1854PSR J1757-1854

P
13

63

P
13

63

P
13

65
P

13
65

BL
(1400)

new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)new discoveries

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

UWL
CRYOPAF

Mon 28 Apr
118 

Tue 29 Apr
119 

Wed 30 Apr
120 

Thu 1  May
121 

Fri 2  May
122 

Sat 3  May
123 

Sun 4  May
124 

Mon 5  May
125 

Tue 6  May
126 

Wed 7  May
127 

Thu 8  May
128 

Fri 9  May
129 

Sat 10 May
130 

Sun 11 May
131 

Schedule:- 28 Apr - 11 May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 4 - Version 3  30/06/2025

PX500(Li)
(1400)

new discoveriesnew discoveries

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P574(Lower)
(2368)

270 pulsars270 pulsars

P574(Lower)
(2368)

270 pulsars270 pulsars

P574(Lower)
(2368)

100 pulsars100 pulsars

P574(Lower)
(2368)

100 pulsars100 pulsars

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P
88

5

P
88

5

P1041
(2368)

Omega CenOmega Cen

P1054(Burgay)
(2350)

combinedcombined

P1073
(1665 724)

20 sources20 sources

P1073
(1665 724)

20 sources20 sources

P1101
(2368)

P
11

01

P
11

83

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1056-6258J1056-6258

P
13

21

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1456-6843J1456-6843

P1321
(1420)

J1456-6843J1456-6843

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1056-6258J1056-6258

P
13

25

P1328
(2368)

P
13

38

P
13

38
P

13
38

P1345(Wang)
(2368)

combinedcombined

P
13

56

P
13

56

P
13

56

P1359(Sun)
(2368.0)

GP-1GP-1

P1359(Sun)
(2368.0)

GP-2GP-2

P1361
(2368)

P
13

63

P
13

63

P
13

63
P1364
(704,4032)

P
13

65

BL
(1400)

new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)new discoveries

BL
(1400)

new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)new discoveries

ST
(1400)

(UWL)

ST
(1400)

(UWL)

ST
(1400)

(UWL)

ST
(1400)

(UWL)

ST
(1400)

(UWL)

ST
(1400)

spacecraft

ST
(1400)

(UWL)

ST
(1400)

spacecraft

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

UWL
CRYOPAF

Mon 12 May
132 

Tue 13 May
133 

Wed 14 May
134 

Thu 15 May
135 

Fri 16 May
136 

Sat 17 May
137 

Sun 18 May
138 

Mon 19 May
139 

Tue 20 May
140 

Wed 21 May
141 

Thu 22 May
142 

Fri 23 May
143 

Sat 24 May
144 

Sun 25 May
145 

Schedule:- 12 May - 25 May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 5 - Version 3  30/06/2025

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P737
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll
P

96
0

P960(Sarkissian)
(1400)

J0437-4715J0437-4715

P1101(Dai)
(2368)

FRB190520BFRB190520B

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0738-4042J0738-4042

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1327-6222J1327-6222

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1243-6423J1243-6423

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1243-6423J1243-6423

ST
(1400)

spacecraft

ST
(UWL)

ST
(1400)

spacecraft

ST
(UWL)

ST
(1400)

spacecraft

ST
(UWL)

ST
(1400)

spacecraft

ST
(UWL)

ST
(1400)

spacecraft

ST
(UWL)

ST
(1400)

spacecraft

ST
(UWL)

ST
(1400)

spacecraft

ST
(UWL)

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

UWL
CRYOPAF

Mon 26 May
146 

Tue 27 May
147 

Wed 28 May
148 

Thu 29 May
149 

Fri 30 May
150 

Sat 31 May
151 

Sun 1  Jun
152 

Mon 2  Jun
153 

Tue 3  Jun
154 

Wed 4  Jun
155 

Thu 5  Jun
156 

Fri 6  Jun
157 

Sat 7  Jun
158 

Sun 8  Jun
159 

Schedule:- 26 May - 8  Jun

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 6 - Version 3  30/06/2025

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

UWL
CRYOPAF

Mon 9  Jun
160 

Tue 10 Jun
161 

Wed 11 Jun
162 

Thu 12 Jun
163 

Fri 13 Jun
164 

Sat 14 Jun
165 

Sun 15 Jun
166 

Mon 16 Jun
167 

Tue 17 Jun
168 

Wed 18 Jun
169 

Thu 19 Jun
170 

Fri 20 Jun
171 

Sat 21 Jun
172 

Sun 22 Jun
173 

Schedule:- 9  Jun - 22 Jun

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 7 - Version 3  30/06/2025

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

UWL
CRYOPAF

Mon 23 Jun
174 

Tue 24 Jun
175 

Wed 25 Jun
176 

Thu 26 Jun
177 

Fri 27 Jun
178 

Sat 28 Jun
179 

Sun 29 Jun
180 

Mon 30 Jun
181 

Tue 1  Jul
182 

Wed 2  Jul
183 

Thu 3  Jul
184 

Fri 4  Jul
185 

Sat 5  Jul
186 

Sun 6  Jul
187 

Schedule:- 23 Jun - 6  Jul

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 8 - Version 3  30/06/2025

P455
(2000)

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P574(Lower)
(2368)

270 pulsars270 pulsars

P574
(2368)

270 pulsars270 pulsars

P574(Lower)
(2368)

100 pulsars100 pulsars

P574(Lower)
(2368)

100 pulsars100 pulsars

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P
88

5

P
88

5

P
10

32

P1032
(2368)

P1041
(2368)

Omega CenOmega Cen

P
10

54

P1054
(2350)

0749,12070749,1207

P1054(Burgay)
(2350)

0525,05270525,0527

P1054
(2350)

0347,06420347,0642

P1054
(2350)

0040,00480040,0048

P1073
(1665 724)

20 sources20 sources

P
11

01

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

JUL slot 1 AZ scans UTC 700-1500JUL slot 1 AZ scans UTC 700-1500

P
11

23

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

JUL slot 1 AZ scans UTC 700-1500JUL slot 1 AZ scans UTC 700-1500

P
11

23

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

JUL slot 1 AZ scans UTC 700-1500JUL slot 1 AZ scans UTC 700-1500

P
11

23

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

JUL slot 1 AZ scans UTC 700-1500JUL slot 1 AZ scans UTC 700-1500

P
11

23

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

JUL slot 1 AZ scans UTC 700-1500JUL slot 1 AZ scans UTC 700-1500

P
11

23

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

JUL slot 1 AZ scans UTC 700-1500JUL slot 1 AZ scans UTC 700-1500

P
11

23

P1183
(2368)

FRB20220529FRB20220529

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0908-4913J0908-4913

P
13

28

P
13

38
P

13
38

P
13

43
P

13
43

P
13

43

P
13

45

P
13

45
P

13
49

P
13

49

P1357(Tian)
(2368)

SRC 1SRC 1

P1357(Tian)
(2368)

SRC 1SRC 1

P
13

63
P

13
63

P1364
(704,4032)

P
13

65

P
13

65
BL

(1400)

new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)new discoveries

BL
(1400)

new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)new discoveries

ST
(1400)

(UWL)

(1
40

0)

ST
(1400)

(UWL)

(1
40

0)

ST
(1400)

(UWL)

(1
40

0)

ST
(1400)

(UWL)

(1
40

0)

Maintenance/Test Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

UWL
CRYOPAF

Mon 7  Jul
188 

Tue 8  Jul
189 

Wed 9  Jul
190 

Thu 10 Jul
191 

Fri 11 Jul
192 

Sat 12 Jul
193 

Sun 13 Jul
194 

Mon 14 Jul
195 

Tue 15 Jul
196 

Wed 16 Jul
197 

Thu 17 Jul
198 

Fri 18 Jul
199 

Sat 19 Jul
200 

Sun 20 Jul
201 

Schedule:- 7  Jul - 20 Jul

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 9 - Version 3  30/06/2025

PX500(Li)
(1400)

new discoveriesnew discoveries

PX500(Li)
(1400)

new discoveriesnew discoveries

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P456(Zic)
(2368)

Various sourcesVarious sources

P574(Lower)
(2368)

100 pulsars100 pulsars

P595
(1400)

P595
(1400)

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P
88

5
P

96
0

P
10

32

P1054
(2350)

1655,1712,18311655,1712,1831

P1054(Burgay)
(2350)

0525,05270525,0527

P1073
(1665 724)

20 sources20 sources

P1073
(1665 724)

20 sources20 sources

P
11

01

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

JUL azimuth scans  UTC 0700-2130JUL azimuth scans  UTC 0700-2130

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

P1123(Carretti)
(1072)

JUL azimuth scans  UTC 0700-2130JUL azimuth scans  UTC 0700-2130

P
11

65
P

11
65

P
12

19

P1219
(1666)

P
12

19

P1219(Liu)
(1666)

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0738-4042J0738-4042

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1600-5044J1600-5044

P
13

21

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1605-5257J1605-5257

P
13

21

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J0742-2822J0742-2822

P
13

28

P1330
(2368)

NGC6316NGC6316

P
13

38
P

13
38

P
13

38

P
13

38

P1345
(2368)

P
13

45
P1349(Sun)

(2368)

J0905-5127J0905-5127

P1349(Sun)
(2368)

J1549-4848J1549-4848

P
13

56

P
13

56

P1359(Sun)
(2368.0)

GP-1GP-1

P1359
(2368.0)

GP-1GP-1

P1359(Sun)
(2368.0)

GP-2GP-2

P1361
(2368)

P1362
(2368)

PSR J1757-1854PSR J1757-1854

P
13

63

P
13

63

P
13

64

P
13

64

P
13

65

BL
(1400)

new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)new discoveries

BL
(1400)

new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)new discoveries

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

UWL
CRYOPAF

Mon 21 Jul
202 

Tue 22 Jul
203 

Wed 23 Jul
204 

Thu 24 Jul
205 

Fri 25 Jul
206 

Sat 26 Jul
207 

Sun 27 Jul
208 

Mon 28 Jul
209 

Tue 29 Jul
210 

Wed 30 Jul
211 

Thu 31 Jul
212 

Fri 1  Aug
213 

Sat 2  Aug
214 

Sun 3  Aug
215 

Schedule:- 21 Jul - 3  Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 10 - Version 3  30/06/2025

P
57

4

P595
(1400)

P595
(1400)

P737(Johnston)
(1400)

AllAll

P
88

5

P
96

0

P1073
(1665 724)

20 sources20 sources

P1183
(2368)

FRB20220529FRB20220529

P1219(Liu)
(1666)

P
12

19

P1219(Liu)
(1666)

P
12

19

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1600-5044J1600-5044

P1321(Dawson)
(1420)

J1605-5257J1605-5257

P1325
(1400)

J1221-0633J1221-0633

P1325(Ghosh)
(1400)

J2101-4802J2101-4802

P1325(Ghosh)
(1400)

J2101-4802J2101-4802

P1327(Zhao)
(2368)

P1327
(2368)

P1327(Zhao)
(2368)

PSR J0901-4046PSR J0901-4046

P
13

28

P
13

38

P
13

38

P
13

56

P1359(Sun)
(2368.0)

GP-1GP-1

P1359
(2368.0)

GP-1GP-1

P1359
(2368.0)

GP-1GP-1

P1359(Sun)
(2368.0)

GP-2GP-2
P

13
63

BL
(1400)

new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)new discoveries

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Not Released

Not Released

Not Released

Not Released

Not Released

Not Released

Not Released

UWL
CRYOPAF

Mon 4  Aug
216 

Tue 5  Aug
217 

Wed 6  Aug
218 

Thu 7  Aug
219 

Fri 8  Aug
220 

Sat 9  Aug
221 

Sun 10 Aug
222 

Mon 11 Aug
223 

Tue 12 Aug
224 

Wed 13 Aug
225 

Thu 14 Aug
226 

Fri 15 Aug
227 

Sat 16 Aug
228 

Sun 17 Aug
229 

Schedule:- 4  Aug - 17 Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope


